zoned area near Lowell Street, the total floor area devoted to these activities on any single lot 
shall only exceed five thousand (5,000) square feet upon the granting of a Conditional Use Permit 
(CUP) (see Chapter 17.134 for the CUP procedure). 

L4. The total floor area devoted to these activities on any single lot shall only exceed twenty-five 
thousand (25,000) square feet upon the granting of a Conditional Use Permit (see Chapter 17.134 
for the CUP procedure). 

L5. The total floor area devoted to these activities on any single lot shall only exceed three 
thousand (3,000) square feet upon the granting of a Conditional Use Permit (see Chapter 17.134 
for the CUP procedure). 

L6. No new or expanded Special Health Care Civic Activity shall be located closer than two 
thousand five hundred (2,500) feet from any other such activity, or five hundred (500) feet from 
any K-12 school or Licensed Emergency Shelters. See Section 17.103.020 for further regulations 
regarding Special Health Care Civic Activities. 

L7. See Section 17.102.170 for special regulations relating to massage services and Section

[...]

See Subsection (B) for situations when exceeding these maximum heights may be permitted. 

B. Structures that are: 1) on lots adjacent to, or directly across the street from a freeway right- 
of-way or Bay Area Rapid Transit (BART) right-of-way that contains above-ground tracks; 
and 2) located within the closest one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of the lot from the freeway 
or BART right-of-way are eligible for a ninety-five (95) foot height limit. This additional height 
is permitted only upon the granting of a Conditional Use Permit (see Chapter 17.134) and 
approval pursuant to the design review procedure (see Chapter 17.136) and in conformance